Sun

Tue

Wed

Thu

5
Victoria Staff

7
Gay Griffin

10

Eleanor Sigut
(101 years!)

WAAYY IR L HOAY

do 443

11

12

13

Kendra
McGhee

14

15

17

Reports due
for Congre-
gational
Meeting on
Feb. 21

18

19

20

21

22

23
Cathy
Donaldson

24

February
Newsletter
Deadline

25

26

27

Dave Steele

28

29

Mary Beatty

30

31




